:\; Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME |Jay Welk

OFFICE  |Kaysville City Mayor

PARTY

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (1 4) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
X to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE
LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $15,171.77 $15,171.77
Total campaign expenses $15,171.77 $15,171.77
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $15,171.77 $0.00

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures haye been reported for this period beginning
and ending /0 /3/ /9-2 and

7 - - , . 7 . <
that there re fo bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report. (

10/21/2021

Date Signatur




Jay Welk

Kaysville City Mayor

Date Name of Contributor
6/27/21 Charles Nope
7/1/21 Elmo Keeler
7/2/21 Jay Welk
7/21/21 Mark Johnson
7/24/21 Marian Storey
7/28/21 Brad & Ruthanne Keller
7/28/21 Rich & Sue Firmage
8/14/21 Casey Welk
8/20/21 Logan Toone
8/20/21 Steven Gardner
8/26/21 Beckie Lewis
8/28/21 Leslie and Brad Bertram
9/16/21 Daniel McEntee
9/20/21 Kathleen and Michael Chronister
9/23/21 Mary Lynne and Todd Morgan
10/5/21 Linda Bourne
10/5/21 J Brent Hill
10/6/21 Randy Phillips
10/8/21 John Ricketts
10/13/21 Laurie and Rulon Gardner
10/13/21 Drew Hill
10/13/21 Jay Gatten
10/13/21 Henry C. Eyring
10/13/21 Caroline and Vic Taylor
10/13/21 Linda Gardner
10/13/21  Joseph Hill
10/14/21 Darlene and Kerwin Schons
10/16/21 Annette and Bruce Bitner
10/18/21 Jay Welk
10/21/21 Burgess 4 Utah

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
3568 N 2650 E, Layton, UT, 84040
522 W Cottage Way, Kaysville, UT 84037
725 N Creekside Way, Kaysville, UT 84037
297 E. 550 S., Kaysville, UT 84037
65 East Belmore Drive, Kaysville, UT 84037
249 East 550 South, Kaysville, UT 84037
824 West Charles Drive, Kaysville, UT 8403"
11939 Gorham Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90049
113 E 2325 S, Clearfield, UT 84015
134 N Barnes Drive, Kaysville, UT 84037
316 N 1150 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
382 W Creekside Lane, Kaysville, UT 84037
817 Mill Run Ct, Streamboat Springs, CO 80
21 North Village Way, Fruit Heights, UT 84(
1250 North Ivy Place, Kaysville, UT 84037
1742 West Phillips Street, Kaysville, UT 840:
388 N Angel Street, Kaysville, UT 84037
226 Larkin Lane, Kaysville, UT 84037
913 Meeting House Rd, Fruit Heights, UT 8
1030 East 400 South, Fruit Heights, UT 840.
2065 West Orchard Harvest Dr., Kaysville,
150 East 600 North #12, Kaysville, UT 840:
243 Balsam Ave, Centerville, UT 84014
621 Woodland Valley Drx, Kaysville, UT 840>
49 Jakes Lane, Kaysville, UT 84037
290 North Angel St, Kaysville, UT 84037
PO Box 173, Kaysville, UT 84037
578 South 250 East, Kaysville, UT 84037
725 Creekside Way, Kaysville, UT84037
PO Box 993, Riverton, UT 84065

Total

Amount
50.00
500.00
3,339.60
50.00
50.00
100
500.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
300.00
500.00
200.00
1,000.00
100.00
500.00
2,000.00
200.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
2,432.17
1,000.00

$ 15,171.77



Jay Welk

Kaysville City Mayor

Date Expenditure made to:
6/7/21 Kaysville City
6/8/21 Kaysville City
6/16/21 Westlake Data Analytics
7/2/21 Nayliner
8/23/21 NSD Media Productions
9/16/21 Majority Strategies
10/5/21 Majority Strategies
10/7/21 Build-A-Sign
10/9/21 Kneaders
10/9/21 Ace Hardware
10/13/21 Carmen's Cookie Corner
10/18/21 Majority Strategies
10/18/21 Alliance Forge Corporation

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure

Candidate Filing Fee

4th of July Parade Entry Fee
Data Analytics for Campaign
Campaign Signs/T-Shirts
Campaign Video

Campaign Door Hangers
Campaign Mailers

Campaign Yard Signs

Catering for fundraiser with Burgess C

Hardware for campaign signs

Cookies for campaign fundraiser and (

Campaign Mailers
Campaign Text Messages

Total $

Amount

100.00
75.00
149.00
3,339.60
2,500.00
845.00
3,267.40
499.58
724.26
19.27
180.00
3,267.40
205.26

15,171.77



