

## Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME
OFFICE

ay Welk
aysville City Mayor

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.		
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.		
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.		
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.		
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.		

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$15,171.77	\$15,171.77
Total campaign expenses		\$15,171.77	\$15,171.77
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$15,171.77	\$0.00

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge reporting of my campaign financial activities, all recent that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and	eipts and expending	tures have been rep	orted for this	and accurate period beginning and
10/21/2021	~	, \	4 4	

Date

Signature

Jay Welk

Candidate Name

Kaysville City Mayor

Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
5/27/21	Charles Nope	3568 N 2650 E, Layton, UT, 84040	50.00
7/1/21	Elmo Keeler	522 W Cottage Way, Kaysville, UT 84037	500.00
7/2/21	Jay Welk	725 N Creekside Way, Kaysville, UT 84037	3,339.60
7/21/21	Mark Johnson	297 E. 550 S., Kaysville, UT 84037	50.00
7/24/21	Marian Storey	65 East Belmore Drive, Kaysville, UT 84037	50.00
7/28/21	Brad & Ruthanne Keller	249 East 550 South, Kaysville, UT 84037	100
7/28/21	Rich & Sue Firmage	824 West Charles Drive, Kaysville, UT 8403	500.00
3/14/21	Casey Welk	11939 Gorham Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90049	150.00
3/20/21	Logan Toone	113 E 2325 S, Clearfield, UT 84015	200.00
3/20/21	Steven Gardner	134 N Barnes Drive, Kaysville, UT 84037	200.00
3/26/21	Beckie Lewis	316 N 1150 E, Kaysville, UT 84037	50.00
3/28/21	Leslie and Brad Bertram	382 W Creekside Lane, Kaysville, UT 84037	300.00
0/16/21	Daniel McEntee	817 Mill Run Ct, Streamboat Springs, CO 80	500.00
0/20/21	Kathleen and Michael Chronister	21 North Village Way, Fruit Heights, UT 84(	200.00
0/23/21	Mary Lynne and Todd Morgan	1250 North Ivy Place, Kaysville, UT 84037	1,000.00
10/5/21	Linda Bourne	1742 West Phillips Street, Kaysville, UT 8403	100.00
10/5/21	J Brent Hill	388 N Angel Street, Kaysville, UT 84037	500.00
10/6/21	Randy Phillips	226 Larkin Lane, Kaysville, UT 84037	2,000.00
0/8/21	John Ricketts	913 Meeting House Rd, Fruit Heights, UT 8	200.00
.0/13/21	Laurie and Rulon Gardner	1030 East 400 South, Fruit Heights, UT 840	500.00
.0/13/21	Drew Hill	2065 West Orchard Harvest Dr., Kaysville, U	50.00
0/13/21	Jay Gatten	150 East 600 North #12, Kaysville, UT 8403	500.00
0/13/21	Henry C. Eyring	243 Balsam Ave, Centerville, UT 84014	200.00
.0/13/21	Caroline and Vic Taylor	621 Woodland Valley Dr, Kaysville, UT 8403	100.00
0/13/21	Linda Gardner	49 Jakes Lane, Kaysville, UT 84037	50.00
10/13/21	Joseph Hill	290 North Angel St, Kaysville, UT 84037	200.00
10/14/21	Darlene and Kerwin Schons	PO Box 173, Kaysville, UT 84037	50.00
0/16/21	Annette and Bruce Bitner	578 South 250 East, Kaysville, UT 84037	100.00
.0/18/21	Jay Welk	725 Creekside Way, Kaysville, UT84037	2,432.17
10/21/21	Burgess 4 Utah	PO Box 993, Riverton, UT 84065	1,000.00

Jay Welk

Kaysville City Mayor

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
6/7/21	Kaysville City	Candidate Filing Fee \$	100.00
6/8/21	Kaysville City	4th of July Parade Entry Fee	75.00
6/16/21	Westlake Data Analytics	Data Analytics for Campaign	149.00
7/2/21	Nayliner	Campaign Signs/T-Shirts	3,339.60
8/23/21	NSD Media Productions	Campaign Video	2,500.00
9/16/21	Majority Strategies	Campaign Door Hangers	845.00
10/5/21	Majority Strategies	Campaign Mailers	3,267.40
10/7/21	Build-A-Sign	Campaign Yard Signs	499.58
10/9/21	Kneaders	Catering for fundraiser with Burgess C	724.26
10/9/21	Ace Hardware	Hardware for campaign signs	19.27
10/13/21	Carmen's Cookie Corner	Cookies for campaign fundraiser and (	180.00
10/18/21	Majority Strategies	Campaign Mailers	3,267.40
10/18/21	Alliance Forge Corporation	Campaign Text Messages	205.26